
 
Michigan Qualified Energy Conservation Bond (QECB) Program 

Advisory Group 
The following individuals and organizations volunteered to assist the State of Michigan Treasury Department & Michigan Agency for 
Energy with developing project selection criteria, priorities and a refined process for re-distributing waived QECB allocations in 2016. 
The information below allows other interested parties to communicate with these advisors and provide them with their input as well. 

 

Diane Mills, CEM                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
AMERESCO 
Account Executive 
PO Box 560 
Ada, MI 49301 
dmills@Ameresco.com 
616.901.0518  
 
Sean Reed 
Clean Energy Coalition 
Founder & Executive Director 
1250 N. Main, Suite 1 
Ann Arbor, MI 48104 
reed@cec-mi.org 
734.585.5720 x 31 
 
Jason Bing 
Ecology Center 
Healthy Buildings Director 
339 E. Liberty St., Suite 300 
Ann Arbor, MI 104 
jason@ecocenter.org 
734.369.9271 
 
Daniel Mack 
Johnson Controls, Inc.                                                                                           
Energy Solutions Account Executive 
Daniel.R.Mack@jci.com 
248.330.7908 
 
Tim McGuire 
Michigan Association of Counties 
Executive Director 
935 N. Washington Avenue 
Lansing, MI 48906 
mcguire@micounties.org 
517.372.5374 
 
Mary Templeton 
Michigan Saves 
Executive Director 
mtempleton@michigansaves.org 
517.484.4954 (Office) 
248.417.2062 (Mobile)                                                                               

                                                                                                                                     
Michael Livendale 
Performance Services 
Business Development Manager for State of MI 
mlivendale@performanceservices.com 
248.497.5922 
 
Brian J. Lefler 
Robert W. Baird & Co. Incorporated 
Managing Director 
124 West Allegan Street, Suite 2200 
Lansing, MI 48933 
BLefler@rwbaird.com 
517.371.2607 
 
John Freeman 
Renewable Energy for Michigan 
Executive Director 
Jfreeman13@comcast.net 
313.655.7945 
 
Bryant Jenkins 
Sperry Capital 
Principal 
Three Harbor Drive, Suite 101 
Sausalito, CA 94965 
bjenkins@sperrycapital.com 
415.339.9204 
 
Rick Bunch 
Southeast Michigan Regional Energy Office 
Executive Director 
22757 Woodward Avenue, Suite 250 
Ferndale, MI 48220 
rick@regionalenergyoffice.org 
206.595.8293 (Mobile) 
 
Randall Trent 
Washtenaw County Intermediate School District 
Operations Director 
rtrent@washtenawisd.org 
734.994.8100 (x 1403) 
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